
1 Misato KOMATSUBARA / Tim KOLETO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 70.76 40.80 29.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 CuLi4 5.30 1.37 6.672 3 3 2 4 3 4
2 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.75 8.592 2 2 1 3 3 3
3 1FS3+kpNYYY 6.60 0.80 7.401 1 1 1 3 1 1
4 PStL3+PStM3 7.70 1.74 9.441 2 2 1 2 2 3
5 DiSt2 6.95 1.75 8.701 1 2 2 2 2 3

33.39 40.80

Skating Skills 0.80 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.257.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75
Performance 0.80 7.607.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.25
Composition 0.80 7.557.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.557.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.00

29.96

Violation of choreo restriction: (3 of 8)

Music requirements violation: (1 of 8)

2 Kana MURAMOTO / Daisuke TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 1 64.15 35.71 28.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 MiSt2 6.95 2.52 9.471 3 2 2 3 3 3
2 1FS1+kpYNNT 5.35 0.32 5.670 1 -1 0 2 0 1
3 PStL3+PStM1 7.08 0.96 8.041 1 0 1 3 -1 2
4 SqTwL3+SqTwM3 6.10 0.58 6.681 2 -1 0 3 0 1
5 RoLi4 5.30 0.55 5.851 1 -1 1 2 1 3

30.78 35.71

Skating Skills 0.80 7.006.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 7.00
Transitions 0.80 6.856.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.25 7.25
Performance 0.80 6.956.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 8.25 6.75 7.25
Composition 0.80 7.457.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.50 7.25 7.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.307.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 8.50 6.50 7.50

28.44

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 8)
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3 Rikako FUKASE / Eichu CHO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 2 63.46 35.54 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 0.72 7.560 1 2 0 2 1 1
2 1FS1+kpYNNT 5.35 0.48 5.830 1 1 0 2 1 0
3 PStL2+PStM2 6.96 0.96 7.921 2 1 0 2 1 -1
4 DiSt2 6.95 0.97 7.921 1 1 1 1 1 0
5 RoLi4 5.30 1.01 6.312 2 2 1 3 3 2

31.40 35.54

Skating Skills 0.80 6.956.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.00 6.50
Transitions 0.80 6.756.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25
Performance 0.80 7.007.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.25
Composition 0.80 7.107.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.107.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.00

27.92

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 8)
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